CHU

COOPERATOR Huron Perth Ag Services

LOCATION

PLOT ID

PLOT TYPE

REGIONAL MGR

BRAND

PROGRAIN

MAIZEX

PRIDE

NK BRAND

PROGRAIN

MAIZEX

PRIDE

NK BRAND

PROGRAIN

MAIZEX

Exeter, ON

139130

Strip

VARIETY CHECK
DYNOR2X FALSE
COBRAR2X FALSE
PS0944XRN FALSE
S12-M5X FALSE
MERCADOXF FALSE
VIPERR2X FALSE
PS1520XRN FALSE
S13-Y4XF FALSE
EXP FALSE
AVALANCHEXF FALSE

YIELD BU/AC

72.30

SOIL TYPE

DRAINAGE

IRRIGATION

ROW WIDTH

DEALER HURON PERTH AG SERVICES

HARVEST
POPULATION

TREATMENT

Clay Loam

Well Drained

976.05

POPULATION

PLOT RESULTS
2023

$/ACRE

PREVIOUS CROP

No

PLANTING DATE

15.00

MOISTURE

16.6

17.0

16.3

159

15.7

15.7

15.7

15.7

15.7

16.0

ADJUSTED
YIELD

77.60

72.70

64.90

81.70

76.10

78.40

65.70

78.40

75.00

79.30

$/ACRE

1047.60
981.45
876.15

102.95

1027.35

1058.40

886.95

1058.40

1012.50

1070.55

HARVEST DATE

SOYBEAN
LODGING
SCORE

180,000

Corn

RANK

05/19/2023

10/18/2023




PRIDE EXP1923XFN FALSE
NK BRAND S16-K2X FALSE

PLOT AVERAGES

* Dollars per acre are based upon $13.50 per bushel.

¢ PRIDE advanced experimental subject to licensing.

16.1

16.3

16.06

72.30

75.60

74.81

976.05

1020.60

1009.91



All orders and sales are subject to the PRIDE Seeds Terms and Conditions of Sale, which include but are not
limited to the Limitation of Warranty & Remedy and Agronomic Zone and Planting Year. All Terms and Conditions
of Sale are subject to change from time to time without prior notice. PRIDE® & Design, P® & Design, Advantage
Acre®, and Pride Advantage Acre® & Design are registered trademarks of AgReliant Genetics Inc. Characteristics
are assigned by PRIDE® based on comparisons with other PRIDE® products (not competitive products) through
in-house field testing. Individual results may vary, and performance may vary from location to location and from
year to year. This result may not be an indicator of results you may obtain as local growing, soil and weather
conditions may vary. Growers should evaluate data from multiple locations and years whenever possible.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW PESTICIDE LABEL DIRECTIONS. It is a violation of violation of federal law to use any
pesticide product other than in accordance with its labeling. NOT ALL formulations of dicamba or glyphosate are
approved for in-crop use with products with Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® soybeans. ONLY USE FORMULATIONS
THAT ARE SPECIFICALLY LABELED AND APPROVED FOR SUCH USES. Contact the Pest Management Regulatory
Agency with any questions about the approval status of dicamba herbicide products for in-crop use with Round-
up Ready 2 Xtend® soybeans or products with XtendFlex® Technology. Roundup Ready® 2 Technology contains
genes that confer tolerance to glyphosate. Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® soybeans contains genes that confer
tolerance to glyphosate and dicamba. Glyphosate will kill crops that are not tolerant to glyphosate. Dicamba will
kill crops that are not tolerant to dicamba. Contact your Bayer retailer, refer to the Bayer Technology Use Guide, or
call the technical support line at 1-888-283-6847 for recommmended Roundup Ready® Xtend Crop System weed
control programs. RIB Complete®, Roundup Ready 2 Xtend®, Roundup Ready 2 Yield®, Roundup Ready®,
SmartStax®, VT Double PRO® and XtendFlex® are registered trademarks of Bayer Group. Used under license.
LibertyLink® and the Water Droplet Design are trademarks of BASF. Used under license. Herculex® is a regis-
tered trademark of Dow AgroSciences LLC. Used under license. Bayer CropScience Inc. is a member of CropLife
Canada. Bayer is a member of Excellence Through Stewardship® (ETS). Bayer products are commercialized in
accordance with ETS Product Launch Stewardship Guidance, and in compliance with Bayer’s Policy for Commer-
cialization of Biotechnology-Derived Plant Products in Commodity Crops. These products have been approved for
import into key export markets with functioning regulatory systems. Any crop or material produced from these
products can only be exported to, or used, processed or sold in countries where all necessary regulatory approvals
have been granted. It is a violation of national and international law to move material containing biotech traits
across boundaries into nations where import is not permitted. Growers should talk to their grain handler or
product purchaser to confirm their buying position for these products. Excellence Through Stewardship® is a
registered trademark of Excellence Through Stewardship.
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PRIDE SEEDS



